Transaction Date Department

06/11/2020 Workforce
17/11/2020 Workforce
24/11/2020 Workforce
24/11/2020 Workforce
02/12/2020 Environmental Health
02/12/2020 Environmental Health
02/12/2020 Environmental Health
06/11/2020 ICT Services
25/11/2020 ICT Services
27/11/2020 ICT Services
28/11/2020 ICT Services
30/11/2020 ICT Services
04/11/2020 Accountancy Services
04/11/2020 Accountancy Services

Beneficiary
Home Bargains
Sainsburys
LGIU

LGIU

CIEH

CIEH

The Ramp People
Amazon

Go Daddy
Legal Monster
Go Daddy
Vistaprint
PWC

PWC

Amount Non Recoverable VAT Summary of Purpose of Expenditure

£71.88
£21.55
£90.00
£168.00
£232.00
£232.00
£70.80
£27.99
£143.71
£455.80
£23.98
£19.10
£240.00
£240.00

£0.00 Goods - PPE

£0.00 Goods - Food Items and Toiletries for the Hub
£0.00 Ticket - Course - Online

£0.00 Ticket - Course - Online

£0.00 Subscription - Membership - Annual

£0.00 Subscription - Membership - Annual

£0.00 Goods - Wheelchair Ramp

£0.00 Goods - Webcam

£0.00 Subscription - Software - M365 (Lancs Encounter)
£0.00 Subcription - Software - Compliance (Cookies)
£0.00 Subscription - Software - Domain (Visit Preston)
£0.00 Goods - Prize (M365 Branding)

£0.00 Fee - VAT Return - Electronic

£0.00 Fee - VAT Return - Electronic

Merchant Category

Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Employee Indirect Costs
Employee Indirect Costs
Employee Indirect Costs
Employee Indirect Costs
Equipment, Furniture, Materials
Communications and Computing
Communications and Computing
Communications and Computing
Communications and Computing
Misc Expenses

Misc Expenses

Misc Expenses



